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Office sought or ballot question ___ < :ﬂ QDU_“C:[ ¥ District
Period of time covered by report:

Type of Candidate report
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from IO/?_ 20 o I / 27{ 20
X Final report —‘1[—

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
n contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all

(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note o
ust include name, address, employer

contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization m

E or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
Q.
= CASH s [25.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND  $ 0.09
IN-KIND oy
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s 125. 00
DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
I Date | Purpose | Amount
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
Project title or description
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
| of Recipient Contribution
| Amount
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- | certify that this is a full and true statement. /2 /2 020 Be
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é boons ‘Mr. Michael J. Woicik . & Email (if available)
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Date

7/14/20
7/14/20
7/20/20
7/22/20
8/6/20
8/12/20
9/3/20
9/4/20
9/27/20
9/27/20
9/27/20
10/3/20
10/10/20
10/29/20

Name

Aleta Borrud
Michael Wojcik
Susan Goettsch
Nate Stencil
Tina Liebling
Tom Kastner
Katie Megan
Jason Askelin
Peter Gerrard
Paul Gerrard
Mary Ann Gerrard
Anastasia Folpe
Stephanie Kilen
Patricia Likos

Address

2411 Merrihills Dr. SW Rochester MN 55902
984 Fox Knoll Dr. SW Rochester MN 55902
1430 W. Center Street, Rochester MN 55902
5700 Josh Wyatt Dr Sioux Falls SD 57108
1018 Hickory Ln SW Rochester MN 55902
3747 Patio Lane Sw Rochester MN 55902
409 23rd Ave SW Rochester, MN 55902

783 Marshall ave Saint Paul, MN 55104

100 N 6th Street Suite A La Crosse, Wi 54601
100 N 6th Street Suite A La Crosse, Wi 54601
2524 Zephyr Circle La Crosse, Wi 54601-3941
1135 E, Weatherhill Rd. SW Rochester MN 55902
2201 Fox Valley Dr. SW Rochester MN 55902
84-314 Makau St. Waianae, HI 96792

Occupation

Physican / Candidate
Financial Analyst

Retired

Real Estate Development
State Legislator

Retired

Web Developer

Mayo Clinic

Real Estate Development
Real Estate Development
Real Estate Development
Volunteer

Volunteer

Retired

Amount

$200.00
$600.00
$200.00
$350.00
$150.00
$500.00
$600.00
$125.00
$600.00
$600.00
$300.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00



October 24 - November 27 Disbursements

Date Purpose Amount
10/23/20 Em Em Printing / Postage $2,220.00
10/26/20 Local Artist / Marketing $100.00
10/26/20 Local Artist / Video $50.00

11/4/20 Online Ads $1,484.90
11/4/20 Pay Pal Fees $4.23

Total $3,859.13



