Date	Name	Address	Occupation	Amount
7/14/20	Aleta Borrud	2411 Merrihills Dr. SW Rochester MN 55902	Physican / Candidate	\$200.00
7/14/20	Michael Wojcik	984 Fox Knoll Dr. SW Rochester MN 55902	Financial Analyst	\$600.00
7/20/20	Susan Goettsch	1430 W. Center Street, Rochester MN 55902	Retired	\$200.00
7/22/20	Nate Stencil	5700 Josh Wyatt Dr Sioux Falls SD 57108	Real Estate Development	\$350.00
8/6/20	Tina Liebling	1018 Hickory Ln SW Rochester MN 55902	State Legislator	\$150.00
8/12/20	Tom Kastner	3747 Patio Lane Sw Rochester MN 55902	Retired	\$500.00
9/3/20	Katie Megan	409 23rd Ave SW Rochester, MN 55902	Web Developer	\$600.00
9/4/20	Jason Askelin	783 Marshall ave Saint Paul, MN 55104	Mayo Clinic	\$125.00
9/27/20	Peter Gerrard	100 N 6th Street Suite A La Crosse, Wi 54601	Real Estate Development	\$600.00
9/27/20	Paul Gerrard	100 N 6th Street Suite A La Crosse, Wi 54601	Real Estate Development	\$600.00
9/27/20	Mary Ann Gerrard	2524 Zephyr Circle La Crosse, Wi 54601-3941	Real Estate Development	\$300.00
10/3/20	Anastasia Folpe	1135 E, Weatherhill Rd. SW Rochester MN 55902	Volunteer	\$500.00
10/10/20	Stephanie Kilen	2201 Fox Valley Dr. SW Rochester MN 55902	Volunteer	\$200.00
10/29/20	Patricia Likos	84-314 Makau St. Waianae, HI 96792	Retired	\$200.00

October 24 - Nov	rember 27 Disbursements	
Date	Purpose	Amount
10/23/20	Em Em Printing / Postage	\$2,220.00
10/26/20	Local Artist / Marketing	\$100.00
10/26/20	Local Artist / Video	\$50.00
11/4/20	Online Ads	\$1,484.90
11/4/20	Pay Pal Fees	\$4.23
Total		\$3,859.13